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Flueboss®
Colourcoded Power Sweeping

Equipment - See Page 12

Flueboss® by 
Rodstation, the 
powersweeping 
system of choice 
for professionals

Flueboss® 
UK Patent No. 2538585
US Patent No. 10415826
EU Patent No. 3095349

PRECISION
ENGINEERED

IN THE UK

®
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RodStation rods and brushes are approved by national chimney companies including:
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Rodstation have been awarded 
entry into the Guild of Master 
Craftsmen, which is another 
recognition of our commitment to 
produce our range of sweeping rods 
and bristle brushes to the highest 
standards of quality and service.

  �Free delivery on orders over £150 
(England & Wales)

	� Standard stock products can usually be delivered the 
next working day after accepting orders by midday. 
Other orders by quotation.

  �Wide range of products
	� We stock a comprehensive range of rods and brushes 

suitable for cleaning most types of flues and others.

  �No order is too small
	� If you just need an adaptor or a brush please  

contact us.

  �Fully equipped workshop
	� If you require a bespoke fitting or brush give us a call. 

RodStation has a policy of continual development and improvement and reserves the right to alter production specifications, details and prices without notice. ©2019
Please Note: The prices are current at the time of printing, but due to fluctuating raw material costs prices may change without notice.
All offers and supplies subject to our standard conditions of sale shown on our website www.rodstation.co.uk

		  Call us today on 
01446 500695 or email sales@rodstation.co.uk 

LANDY VENT
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Key features
Affordable flexible rods made by us in Britain using flexible 12mm 
diameter rod for added strength and durability. Our superflexy 
8mm nylon rods are ideal for sweeping tight 90° bends, and can 
also be used as a ‘lead’ rod with flexible 12mm rods.

High quality solid brass screw ends with ½" Whitworth 
screw fitting featuring chamfered edges to minimise risk of 
damaging flexible liners. Flexible Liner Rod Superflexy Liner Rod

Bristle Brushes

Flexible Rods Designed for sweeping insulated  metal 
chimneys and flexible flue liners

Each pack includes a Heavy Duty rod bag. 

FREE
Heavy Duty  

Rod Bag with
Every Pack

Flexible Liner Sweeping Kits

Description Product Code

1m Flexible Liner Rod FR01

1.5m Flexible Liner Rod FR015

2m Flexible Liner Rod FR02

1m Superflexy Rod FRSF01

1m Rod Bag FRB100

1.5m Rod Bag FRB150

Description Product Code

10m Rod Pack 5" Soft Brush FSK01

10m Rod Pack 6" Soft Brush FSK02

10m Rod Pack 7" Soft Brush FSK03

10m Rod Pack 8" Soft Brush FSK04

10m Rod Pack 5" Medium Brush FSK01M

10m Rod Pack 6" Medium Brush FSK02M

10m Rod Pack 7" Medium Brush FSK03M

10m Rod Pack 8" Medium Brush FSK04M

Call for special rate for bulk purchases.



Designed for sweeping insulated  metal 
chimneys and flexible flue liners

Traditional 
Sweeping Kits

Kit Contents
1 x Heavy Duty Rod Bag 

12 x 1 metre flexible liner rods (1/2” Whitworth)

1 x 5" Soft bristle brush 

1 x 6" Soft bristle brush 

1 x 7" Soft bristle brush 

1 x 8" Soft bristle brush 

Kit Contents
1 x Heavy Duty Rod Bag 

2 x 90cm (3ft)rigid liner rods (3/4" Universal)

15 x 90cm (3ft)rigid liner rods (7/8" Universal)

3 x 90cm (3ft)rigid liner rods (1" Universal)

1 x 5" Medium bristle brush 

1 x 6" Medium bristle brush 

1 x 7" Medium bristle brush 

1 x 8" Medium bristle brush 

1 x 14" Medium bristle brush 

Flexible chimney liner sweeping kit 
with assortment of  Soft 
Bristle Brushes

Masonry chimney sweeping kit 
with assortment of
Medium Bristle brushes

Description Product Code

12m Rod Kit with 5,6,7,8" brushes and heavy duty NACS Rod Bag KNACSF01

12m Rod Kit with 5,6,7,8" brushes and heavy duty Guild Rod Bag KGUILDF01

12m Rod Kit with 5,6,7,8" brushes and heavy duty Rod Bag with Rodstation logo only KRODF01

Description Product Code

18m Rod Kit with 5,6,7,8,14" brushes and heavy duty NASC Rod Bag KNACSR01

18m Rod Kit with 5,6,7,8,14" brushes and heavy duty Guild Rod Bag KGUILDR01

18m Rod Kit with 5,6,7,8,14" brushes and heavy duty Rod Bag with Rodstation logo only KRODR01
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Bristle Brushes

Soft bristle brush - White
Soft bristle brush with protective ball end and Whitworth 
1/2" male end screw fitting. For brushes with a universal fitting 
add ‘U’ after the product code, ie. FBS5U

Medium bristle brush - Orange
Medium bristle brush with protective ball end and 
Whitworth 1/2" male end fitting. For brushes with a universal 
fitting add ‘U’ after the product code, ie. FBM5U

Brush Diameter inches/mm Product Code

4”/100mm FBS4

5”/125mm FBS5

6”/150mm FBS6

7”/180mm FBS7

8”/200mm FBS8

10”/250mm FBS10

12”/300mm FBS12

14”/350mm FBS14

Brush Diameter inches/mm Product Code

4”/100mm FBM4

5”/125mm FBM5

6”/150mm FBM6

7”/180mm FBM7

8”/200mm FBM8

10”/250mm FBM10

12”/300mm FBM12

14”/350mm FBM14

For brushes with a ¾" universal fitting 
(to fit drain rods), use ‘U’ after the code, 
ie. FBM6U. Universal brushes do not 
have the ball top fitted as standard. 
(Price same as FBM6) FBM6U
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Hard bristle brush - Grey
Medium bristle brush with protective ball end and 
Whitworth 1/2" male end fitting. For brushes with a 
universal fitting add ‘U’ after the product code, ie. FBH5U

Extra hard bristle brush - Black
Extra hard bristle brush with protective ball end and 
Whitworth 1/2" male end fitting. For brushes with a 
universal fitting add ‘U’ after the product code, ie. FBH5U
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RodStation offers a great choice of brushes

Brush Diameter inches/mm Product Code

5”/125mm FBXH5

6”/150mm FBXH6

7”/180mm FBXH7

8”/200mm FBXH8

10”/250mm FBXH10

12”/300mm FBXH12

14”/350mm FBXH14

16”/400mm FBXH16

18”/450mm FBXH18

20”/500mm FBXH20

22”/560mm FBXH22

24”/610mm FBXH24

Brush Diameter inches/mm Product Code

5”/125mm FBH5

6”/150mm FBH6

7”/180mm FBH7

8”/200mm FBH8

10”/250mm FBH10

12”/300mm FBH12

14”/350mm FBH14

16”/400mm FBH16

18”/450mm FBH18

20”/500mm FBH20

Require a 

BESPOKE  
BRUSH?

Give us a call to discuss 
your requirements. 

For sweeping insulated metal chimneys and flexible liners with1/2" Whitworth rods. 
For masonry chimneys the 3/4" Universal brushes are used with rigid rods.
Ball end brushes fitted to brushes with 1/2" Whitworth fitting only.



Affordable rigid chimney rods in 
diameters of 3/4”, 7/8” and 1” with 
universal 3/4” brass fittings. 

Rigid Rods
Designed for sweeping masonry and pumice chimney liners

A B C D E F

Call for special rate for bulk purchases. 

Item Description Product Code

A 3ft 3/4" diameter rigid sweeping rod RR01

B 3ft 7/8" diameter rigid sweeping rod RR02

C 3ft 1" diameter rigid sweeping rod RR03

D 3ft 3/4" diameter rigid cane sweeping rod CR01

E 3ft 7/8" diameter rigid cane sweeping rod CR02

F 3ft 1" diameter rigid cane sweeping rod CR03

Adaptors
We stock a great range of adaptors to convert to various imperial or metric sizes. 
If you require a unique adaptor please contact us to discuss your requirements.
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P

Item Description Product Code

A 1/2" Whitworth female to 3/4" Female FRA01

B 1/2" Whitworth male to 1/2" Whitworth male FRA02

C 1/2" Whitworth female to M10 Male FRA03

D 1/2" Whitworth male to M10 Female FRA04

E 3/4" Female to M12 Male FRA05

F 3/4" Male to 1/2" Whitworth Female FRA06

G 3/4" Female to 1/2" Male FRA07

H 3/4" Female to M10 Female FRA08

I 1/2" Whitworth Male to M10 Male FRA09

J 1/2" Whitworth Male to M12 Male FRA10

K 1/2" Whitworth Male to M12 Female FRA11

L 1/2" Whitworth Female to M12 Male FRA12

M 3/4" Female to M12 Female FRA13

N Rodtech to 1/2" Whitworth FRA14

O Snaplock to 1/2" Whitworth FRA15

P Universal Lockfast 1/2" Whitworth FRA16
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Chimney Clearing Tools
We stock a range of tools ideal for clearing chimneys 
and removing birds nests

F G H I KJ

Call for special rate for bulk purchases. 

A B C D E F

Item Description Product Code

A Boring Tool 3/4" Universal Fitting RRBT01

B Rotating Handle 3/4" Universal Fitting RRH01

C Double Worm Screw 3/4" Universal Fitting RRDWS

D Double Worm Screw XL RRDWS2

E Drop Scraper 3/4" Universal Fitting RRDS

F Clearing Wheel 3/4" Universal Fitting RRCW

Item Description Product Code

F Chisel 3/4" Universal Fitting RRC01

G Harpoon ¾" Universal Fitting RRH

H Retrieval Tool ¾" Universal Fitting RRT

I Single Nest Hook ¾" Universal Fitting RRNHS

J Double Nest Hook ¾" Universal Fitting RRNHD

K Double Nest Hook XL Universal Fitting RRNHD01
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Coring balls are ideal for clearing
obstructions in the chimney

Large
150mm 
(6")

Small
100mm
 (4")

Heavy Duty Rope 14m

Medium
125mm 
(5")

Fitted with universal 3/4" fittings

Wire Brushes
Ideal for use in heavily tarred ceramic flue pipes, 
pre-cast sectional chimneys and brick chimneys

Constructed in solid steel and zinc plated to prevent rusting. Each ball includes a 14m 
length of rope. Must be used with care to avoid damaging the flue or chimney.

Description Product Code

Coring Ball 100mm (4") CORS01

Coring Ball 125mm (5") CORS02

Coring Ball 150mm (6") CORSO3

14 metres Heavy Duty Rope RPE01

Coring Ball Set (4,5,6" & 14m Rope) CORS123

Description Product Code

Wire Brush 100mm (4") RW04

Wire Brush 150mm (6") RW06

Wire Brush 200mm (8”) RW08

Wire Brush 230mm (9") RW09

Wire Brush 300mm (12") RW12

Wire Brush 400mm (16") RW16

Coring Balls

Coring Ball Set
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Flue Brushes For cleaning flues and airways in hard 
to reach areas and range cookers

Call for special rate for bulk purchases

Description Product Code

A Flue Brush 75x 915mm FLUE01

B Flue Brush 55 x 915mm FLUE1/2

C Flue Brush 100 x 915mm FLUE2

D Flue Brush 125 x 1220mm FLUE3

E Flue Brush 100 x 1220mm FLUE4

F Flue Brush 100 x 1525mm FLUE5

G Flue Brush 125 x 1650mm FLUE6

Description Product Code

H Flue Brush 7 Piece Set 50mm Brush FLUE7

I 3 Piece Flue Brush Set FLUE8

J Flue Brush Bassine 75 x 915mm FLUE9

K Flue Brush Bassine 100 X 915mm FLUE10

L Flue Brush Bassine 125 X 915mm FLUE11

M Flue Brush Bassine 125 X 1220mm FLUE12

N Flue Brush Bassine 125 X 1525mm FLUE13

O Flue Brush Bassine 100 X 1650mm FLUE14

Coring Ball Set

A B C D GFE

H

J K L M N O

Require a 

BESPOKE  
BRUSH?

Give us a call to discuss 
your requirements. 
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FlueBoss® Colourcoded Powersweeping Kits 

Liner Power Kit

Extra Flexible Liner Power Kit

Kit Contents 	 Qty
1 metre 12mm Flexi rods	 10
Drill Connector	 1
FlueBoss Nylon Small	 1
Replacement Nylon (metres)	 3
Rod Bag - Heavy Duty	 1
FREE large van sticker 	 1
FREE Allen Key 	 1

Kit Contents 	 Qty
1 metre 10mm Flexi rods	 10
Drill Connector	 1
FlueBoss Nylon Small	 1
Replacement Nylon (metres)	 3
Rod Bag - Heavy Duty	 1
FREE large van sticker 	 1
FREE Allen Key 	 1

Description Product Code

Liner Power Kit PSK01SB

Description Product Code

Extra Flexible Kit PSKS01SB

Our 

MOST  
POPULAR  

KIT

Kit Contents 	 Qty
1 metre 8mm Superflexi rods	 10
Drill Connector	 1
FlueBoss Nylon Extra Small	 1
FlueBoss Cable extra small	 1
Replacement Nylon (metres)	 3
Rod Bag - Heavy Duty	 1
FREE large van sticker	 1
FREE Allen Key 	 1 

Description Product Code

Liner Power Kit PSK11SB

Biomass Power Kit
Require a 

BESPOKE KIT?
Give us a call to  

discuss your 
requirements. 
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Description Product Code

Ceramic Liner Kit PSKC01SB

Ceramic Liner Power Kit

FlueBoss® Colourcoded Powersweeping Kits 

Open Fire Kit
Kit Contents 	 Qty
1 metre 18mm Rigid rods	 10
Drill Connector	 1
FlueBoss Nylon Large	 1
Replacement Nylon (metres)	 3
FlueBoss Nylon Shaft  	 1
Power Chain Large	 1
Single angled scraper	 1
Rod Bag - Heavy Duty	 1
FREE large van sticker 	 1
FREE Allen Key 	 1

Description Product Code

Open Fire Power  Kit PSK02SB

Masonry Kit
Kit Contents 	 Qty
1 metre 16mm Flexi rods	 10
Drill Connector 	  1
FlueBoss Nylon Large	 1
FlueBoss Nylon (m) 	    3
Power Chain Large 	 1
Rod Bag - Heavy Duty	 1
FREE large van sticker 	 1
FREE Allen Key 	 1

Description Product Code

Masonry Kit PSKM02SB

Kit Contents 	 Qty
1 metre 14mm Flexi rods	 10
Drill Connector	 1
FlueBoss Nylon Large	 1
Cable Loop Large	 1
Replacement Nylon (metres)	 3
Rod Bag - Heavy Duty	 1
FREE large van sticker 	 1
FREE Allen Key 	 1

FlueBoss® Colourcoded Powersweeping Kits 
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Kit Contents 	 Qty
1 metre 12mm Flexible rods	 10
1 metre 16mm Flexible rods	 10
1 metre 18mm Rigid rods	 10
1 metre 8mm Superflexible rods	 2
1 metre 20mm Aluminium rods	 2 
Drill Connector 	  2
FlueBoss Nylon Small	 1
FlueBoss Nylon Large	 1
FlueBoss Nylon X-Large	 1
FlueBoss Nylon Shaft	 1
Replacement Nylon (metres)	 3
Power Chain Small  	 1
Power Chain Large  	 1
Flueboss Chain Shaft	 1
FlueBoss Cable Small	 1
FlueBoss Cable Large	 1
Liner Breaker Small	 1
Single Angle Scraper	 1
TwinAngle Scraper	 1
FREE Rod Bag - Heavy Duty	 3	
FREE large van sticker 	 1
FREE Allen Key 	 1	
FREE Whitworth and Universal Adaptor

Description Product Code

Professional Kit PSKP01SB

Professional Kit

Full Power Kit Kit Contents 	 Qty
1 metre 12mm Flexible rods	 10
1 metre 18mm Rigid rods	 10
Drill Connector	 1
FlueBoss Nylon Small	 1
FlueBoss Nylon Large	 1
FlueBoss Nylon Shaft	 1
Replacement Nylon (metres)	 3
Power Chain Large	 1
Single angled scraper	 1
Twin angled scraper	 1
FREE Rod Bag - Heavy Duty	 2
FREE large van sticker 	 1
FREE Allen Key 	 1
Flueboss Chain Shaft	 1

Description Product Code

Full Power Kit PSK03SB

FlueBoss® Colourcoded Powersweeping Kits 
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Description Product Code

Liner Power Kit & manual brushes CSSKA01

Liner Power Kit & Manual Brushes

FlueBoss® Colourcoded Powersweeping Kits 

Ceramic Liner Breaker Kit
Kit Contents 	 Qty
1 metre 20mm Rigid rods S/Steel	 10
Drill Connector S/Steel Button	 1
Small Breaker	 1
Large Breaker	 1
Power Hammer	 1
Rod Bag - Heavy Duty	 1
FREE large van sticker 	 1
FREE Allen Key 	 1

Open Fire Kit & Manual Brushes
Kit Contents 	 Qty
1 metre 18mm Rigid rods	 12
Drill Connector 	 1
FlueBoss Nylon Large 	 1
Replacement Nylon (metres)	  3
Fluboss Nylon Shaft	 1
Power Chain Large 	 1
Single Angled Scraper	 1
Medium Bristle Brush 5", 6", 7", 8", 14"	 1
Universal Rod Adapter	 1
Rod Bag - Heavy Duty	 1
FREE large van sticker 	 1
FREE Allen Key 	 1

Kit Contents 	 Qty
1 metre 12mm Flexi rods	 10
1 metre 10mm Flexi rods	 2
Drill Connector	 1
FlueBoss Nylon Small	 1
Replacement Nylon (metres)	 3
Soft Bristle Brush 5", 6", 7", 8"	 1
Whitworth Adaptor	 1
Rod Bag - Heavy Duty	 1
FREE large van sticker 	 1
FREE Allen Key 	 1
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Description Product Code

Open Fire Kit & manual brushes CSSKB01

Description Product Code

Ceramic Liner Breaker Kit PSK04SB



FlueBoss® Powersweeping Heads 

Description Product Code

1 FlueBoss Nylon Biomass 15cm PSN11SB

2 FlueBoss Nylon Small 30cm PSN01SB

3 FlueBoss Nylon Large 50cm PSN02SB

4 FlueBoss Nylon Extra Large 60cm PSN03SB

5 FlueBoss Nylon Shaft 30cm PSN05SB

6 FlueBoss XXL 30cm (12") PSN06SB

7 FlueBoss XXL 60cm (24") PSN07SB

8 FlueBoss Low Profile PSN08SB

9 FlueBoss Ball Top Small 30cm (12") PSNB01SB

10 FlueBoss Ball Top Large 60cm (24") PSNB02SB

11 Power Chain Small 30cm PSPC01SB

12 Power Chain Large 50cm PSPC02SB

13 Power Chain Shaft 30cm PSPC03SB

14 FlueBoss Chain XXL 40cm PSPC04SB

15 FlueBoss Cable Small 30cm PSC01SB

1

FlueBoss Nylon Biomass 
15cm
For smaller diameter flue sizes 
from 50 to 150mm (head diameter 
150mm), 3mm Nylon.

2

FlueBoss Nylon Small 
30cm
Ideal for use on flexible liners and 
metal flues from a diameter of 
75mm up to 300mm. 

3

FlueBoss Nylon Large 
50cm
For use on metal flues and masonry 
from diameters of 150mm up to 
500mm.

4

FlueBoss Nylon Extra 
Large 60cm
For large inglenooks with higher 
build up soot deposits, diameter of 
up to 600mm.

5

FlueBoss 
Nylon Shaft 30cm
Use in between chimney rods or 
with additional power sweeping 
heads.

6

FlueBoss XXL 30cm (12")
For heavy duty cleaning with 
vertical stands ideal for terminal 
cleaning and bird nest removal.

7

FlueBoss XXL 60cm (24")
For heavy duty cleaning with 
vertical stands ideal for terminal 
cleaning and bird nest removal.

8

FlueBoss Low Profile
FlueBoss Low Profile With 3mm 
nylon and a low profile, designed 
to enter flues with tight bends. 
Diameter 40cm.

9

FlueBoss Ball Top Small 
30cm (12")
Ball shape assists in navigation of 
the whip head around sharp bends, 
multiple strands are held in place 
with a grub screw. Diameter 30cm.

10

FlueBoss Ball Top Large 
60cm (24")
Ball shape assists in navigation of 
the whip head around sharp bends, 
multiple strands are held in place 
with a grub screw. Diameter 50cm.

11

Power Chain Small 30cm
For removing heavy deposits, 30cm 
overall diameter when spinning. 
Stainless steel chain which can be 
replaced by releasing chain link. 

12

Power Chain Large 50cm
For removing heavy deposits, 50cm 
overall diameter when spinning. 
Stainless steel chain which can be 
replaced by releasing chain link.

13

Power Chain Shaft 30cm
Use in between chimney rods or 
with additional power sweeping 
heads. Stainless steel chain which 
can be replaced by releasing chain 
link.  Diameter 30cm.

14

FlueBoss Chain XXL
For extra abrasion and removing 
heavy tar and creosote deposits.  
The design prevents the chain 
wrapping around the rods.  
Diameter 40cm.

15

FlueBoss Cable Small 30cm
For use on masonry flues for 
removing heavy deposits of 
creosote and tar in diameters of 
20cm up to 30cm. Diameter 30cm.
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Require a 

BESPOKE  
FlueBoss® 
Accessory?

Give us a call to discuss 
your requirements. 

16

FlueBoss Cable Large 
50cm
For masonry heavy deposits of 
creosote and tar in diameter flues 
from 20cm up to 50cm. Diameter 
50cm.

17

FlueBoss Cable Loop 
Small 30cm
Loop design for cleaning ceramic 
chimney liners without damaging 
glazing, cable can be replaced 
when worn. Diameter 30cm.

18

FlueBoss Cable Loop 
Large 50cm
Loop design for cleaning ceramic 
chimney liners without damaging 
glazing, cable can be replaced 
when worn. Diameter 50cm.

19

FlueBoss Abrasive Small 
30cm
For use on masonry and ceramic 
flues, the 3mm abrasive grit is 
encapsulated in the nylon filament 
and ideally used where extra 
abrasion is required to remove 
creosote. Diameter 30cm.

20

FlueBoss Abrasive Large 
50cm
For use on masonry and ceramic 
flues, the 3mm abrasive grit is 
encapsulated in the nylon filament 
and ideally used where extra 
abrasion is required to remove 
creosote. Diameter 50cm.

21

Replacement Power 
Chain per m
Replacement stainless steel chain 
for use with power chain heads.  
Supplied in multiples of 1 metre.

22

Replacement FlueBoss 
Nylon per m
Replacement Flueboss nylon for 
use with Flueboss power sweeping 
heads.  Supplied in multiples of 
1 metre.

23

Replacement Cable per m
Replacement Flueboss cable for 
use with Flueboss power sweeping 
heads.  Supplied in multiples of 
1 metre.

24

Spring Leader
Power rod spring leader, designed 
for negotiating Flueboss heads 
around tight bends.

25

Power Chain Heavy Duty 
Stainless Steel Small 30cm
Heavy duty power flail with 5mm 
diameter stainless chain, for 
removing heavy creosote deposits. 
Diameter 30cm.

26

Power Chain Heavy Duty 
Stainless Steel Large 50cm
Heavy duty power flail with 5mm 
diameter stainless chain, for 
removing heavy creosote deposits. 
Diameter 50cm.

27

Power Cable Heavy Duty 
Stainless Steel Small 30cm
Heavy Duty 6mm diameter strong 
stainless steel cable, for removing 
heavy creosote deposits. Diameter 
30cm.

28

Power Cable Heavy Duty 
Stainless Steel Large 50cm
Heavy Duty 6mm diameter strong 
stainless steel cable, for removing 
heavy creosote deposits. Diameter 
50cm.

29

Power Halo Chain 15.5cm
Heavy duty 316 Stainless Steel, 
designed for removing heavy 
deposits including bird nests and 
tar, ideal for extra abrasion on 
glazed creosote and preventing 
chain wrapping around lead rod. 
155mm overall diameter when 
spinning. 

30

Power Halo Chain 20cm
Heavy duty 316 Stainless Steel, 
designed for removing heavy 
deposits including bird nests and 
tar, ideal for extra abrasion on 
glazed creosote and preventing 
chain wrapping around lead rod. 
200mm overall diameter when 
spinning.

Description Product Code

16 FlueBoss Cable Large 50cm PSC02SB

17 FlueBoss Cable Loop Small 30cm PSPCL01SB

18 FlueBoss Cable Loop Large 50cm PSPCL02SB

19 FlueBoss Abrasive Small 30cm PSAN01SB

20 FlueBoss Abrasive Large 50cm PSAN02SB

21 Replacement Power Chain per m PSRCH01

22 Replacement FlueBoss Nylon per m PSRN01

23 Replacement Cable per m PSRC01

24 Spring Leader PSSSL02

25 Power Chain Heavy Duty Stainless Steel Small 30cm PSPCHD01SB

26 Power Chain Heavy Duty Stainless Steel Large 50cm PSPCHD02SB

27 Power Cable Heavy Duty Stainless Steel Small 30cm PSCHD01SB

28 Power Cable Heavy Duty Stainless Steel Large 50cm PSCHD02SB

29 Power Halo Chain 15.5cm PSPCHALO6

30 Power Halo Chain 20cm PSPCHALO8
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FlueBoss® Adaptors, Scrapers & Specialist Tools

Drill Adaptor
Used to connect suitable drill 
to Powersweeping rod. With 
flat shank.

Van Hanger
Suitable for securing brushes 
and heads to the interior of a 
van or wall.

Power Rod 
to Whitworth
For connecting power rods 
to Whitworth ½" rods and 
brushes.

Power Rod 
to Universal
For connecting power rods 
to standard universal ¾ ".

Universal to Power 
Rod 
For connection ¾" Universal 
rods to power rods

Power Rod 
to M8
For connecting power rods 
to M8 rods and brushes.

1 2/3 /5 5 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16/17/18 19 20 21

Power Rod 
to M10
For connecting power rods 
to M10 rods and brushes.

Power Rod to M12
For connecting power rods 
to bespoke fittings (with 
bolt).

Adaptor to Twin 
Button System
For connecting to our twin 
button system

Adaptor from Twin 
Button System
For connecting to our single 
button system.

Male Button to M8
Adaptor from male button 
lock to M8 thread.

Male Button to M10
Adaptor from male button 
lock to M10 
thread.

Double Worm 
Screw
To assist removing birds 
nests or retrieving rods.

Nest Hooks
Ideal for removing birds nests. Single and double nest hooks.

Nest Claw
Heavy duty twin nest hook 
designed to assist removing 
birds nests and dislodging/
breaking branches.

Branch Breaker
Heavy duty twin nest hook 
designed to assist removing 
birds nests and dislodging/
breaking branches.

Rod Retrieval Tool
Retrieval tool to assist in 
retrieving chimney rods and 
birds nests.

Description Product Code

1 Drill Adaptor Stainless Steel with shank PSDA01SB

2 Van Hanger PSVA01SB

3 Van Hanger - Magnetic PSVA02SB

4 Whitworth Female Adaptor PSWA01SB

5 Whitworth Male Adaptor PSWAM01SB

6 Universal Male Adaptor PSUA01SB

7 Universal to Power Rod PSUA02SB

8 Power Rod to M8 PSA06SB

9 M10 Female Adaptor PSA02SB

10 M12 Female Adaptor (with bolt) PSA01SB

11 Adaptor Single to Twin Button PSA04SB

12 Adaptor for Twin Button System PSA03SB

13 Male Button to M8 PSDAM8

14 Male button to M10 thread PSDAM10

15 Double Worm Screw PSWS01SB

16 Single Nest Hook PSSNHSB

17 Double Nest Hook PSDNHSB

18 Double Nest Hook XL PSDNHXSB

19 Nest Claw PSNBSB
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Nest Buster
Ideal for power  sweeping and  breaking 
apart birds nests,  with a set of 15cm legs and 
allen key.

Rotating Handle
For manually rotating powersweeping rods.

Breaker Small
100 x 100mm. Not suitable for metal 
chimneys or liners.

Breaker Large
100 x 150mm. Not suitable for metal 
chimneys or liners.

Breaker Large Offset
100 x 150mm. Not suitable for metal 
chimneys or liners.

Pipe Scraper
For scraping inside of fluepipes and register 
plates, available in 3 sizes (125mm, 150mm 
& 180mm).

Single  Angled Scraper
For scraping deposits off large solid masonry 
flues. Not suitable for metal chimneys or 
liners.

Twin Angled Scraper
For scraping deposits off large solid masonry 
flues. Not suitable for metal chimneys or 
liners.

FlueBoss® Adaptors, Scrapers & Specialist Tools

Require a 

BESPOKE  
FlueBoss® 
Accessory?

Give us a call to discuss 
your requirements. 

22 23 24 25

26 27/28/29 30 31

32/33/34

      

1 2/3 /5 5 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16/17/18 19 20 21

Wheel Pipe Scraper
Designed for cleaning horizontal fluepipes.  Operated by pushing within 
pipework (with rigid rods, 18 or 20mm).  Fitted with 2 wheels for ease, 
scraper is then rotated 180 degrees and pulled back, a rubber flange 
alows for debris collection and protection of joints within flue.

Power Hammer
Heavy duty power hammer for 
removal of terracotta/ clay liners. 
To be used with 20 or 22mm 
diameter rods.

Chimney Clearing 
Chisel
Heavy duty chisel to be used 
with 20 or 22mm diameter rods.

Power Grip Handle
Power grip rotating handle with 
stainless steel male and female 
ferrule and shaft allowing the 
handle to stay still while the power 
rods rotate.

Description Product Code

20 Branch Breaker PSBBSB

21 Rod Retrieval Tool PSRRTSB

22 Nest Buster PSNBCSB

23 Rotating Handle PSBRHSB

24 Breaker Small100 x 100mm (4" x 4") PSB01SB

25 Breaker Large 100 x 150mm (4" x 6") PSB02SB

26 Breaker Large Offset 100 x 150mm (4" x 6") PSB03SB

27 Pipe Scraper 5" (125mm) PSPS01

28 Pipe Scraper 6" (150mm) PSPS02

29 Pipe Scraper 7" (180mm) PSPS03

30 Single Angled Scraper120 x 135mm PSS01SB

31 Twin Angled Scraper120 x 230mm PSS02SB

32 Wheel Pipe Scraper 8" (200mm) PSW8

33 Wheel Pipe Scraper 10" (250mm) PSW10

34 Wheel Pipe Scraper 30" (300mm) PSW12

35 Power Hammer PSPH01

36 Chimney Clearing Chisel PSCH01

37 Power Grip Handle PSGRP01SB

35 3736
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Designed for effective sweeping of insulated chimneys, 
flexible flue liners and masonry chimneys.
Powersweeping Rods (full length 1 metre / 3'3")
Rodstation’s range of colourcoded FlueBoss® powersweeping equipment holds several patents and design copyrights. 
Manufactured in the UK from high grade aluminium which is hard colour anodized to increase strength and durability and to 
help with rod selection for chimney type. The colourcoded rods have a unique ‘push fit’ connection which is quick and extremely 
strong. A slight twist of the rod engages the button into position with a reassuring ‘click’.  All rods can be inter-changed.

FlueBoss® Colourcoded Powersweeping Rods

Description Product Code

1 metre (3'3") Superflexible 8mm Green PSR01SB

1 metre (3'3") Flexible 10mm Pink PSR02SB

1 metre (3'3") Flexible 12mm Orange PSR03SB

1 metre (3'3") Flexible 14mm Red PSR04SB

1 metre (3'3") Flexible 16mm Grey PSR05SB

1 metre (3'3") Rigid 18mm Black PSR06SB

1 metre (3'3") Rigid Aluminium 20mm Blue PSR08SB

Description Product Code

1 metre (3'3") Rigid 14mm S/Steel fittings PSRS14SB

1 metre (3'3") Rigid 16mm S/Steel fittings PSRS16SB

1 metre (3'3") Rigid 18mm S/Steel fittings PSRS18SB

1 metre (3'3") Rigid 20mm S/Steel fittings PSRS20SB

1 metre (3'3") Rigid 22mm S/Steel fittings PSRS22SB

Powersweeping Stainless Steel Rods (full length 1 metre / 3'3")
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50cm half length version of the popular 
FlueBoss® Powersweeping Rods.

Description Product Code

50cm (20") Superflexible 8mm Green PSR01SBHR

50cm (20") Flexible 10mm Pink PSR02SBHR

50cm (20") Flexible 12mm Orange PSR03SBHR

50cm (20") Flexible 14mm Red PSR04SBHR

50cm (20") Flexible 16mm Grey PSR05SBHR

50cm (20") Rigid 18mm Black PSR06SBHR

50cm (20") Rigid Aluminium 20mm Blue PSR08SBHR

50cm (20") Rigid 20mm S/Steel PSRS20SBHR

50cm (20") Rigid 22mm S/Steel PSRS22SBHR

Powersweeping Half Rods

Powersweeping Half Rods (full length ½ metre / 20")
Wide range from robust "Superflexy" flexible rods to rigid rods.

All rods can be  

INTER-
CHANGED
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FlueBoss® Consumable Kits

Flueboss Large 20" Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSN02SBCK

Power Chain Small Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSPC01SBCK

Flueboss XXL 24" Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSN07SBCK

Power Chain Heavy Duty 12" Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSPCHD01SBCK

Flueboss Small 12" Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSN01SBCK

Flueboss Cable 12" Heavy Duty Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSCHD01SBCK

Flueboss XL 24" Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSN03SBCK

Power Chain Large Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSPC02SBCK

Flueboss Low Profile Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSN08SBCK

Power Chain Heavy Duty 24" Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSPCHD02SBCK

Flueboss Small 12" Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSNM01SBCK

Flueboss Cable 24" Heavy Duty Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSCHD02SBCK

Flueboss XXL 12" Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSN06SBCK

Power Chain Shaft Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSPC03SBCK

Replacement FlueBoss Cable (per 1m)

Product Code: PSRC01

Flueboss Cable Loop Large Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSPCL02SBCK

Replacement FlueBoss Nylon (per 1m)

Product Code: PSRN01

Flueboss Cable Loop Small Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSPCL01SBCK

Replacement FlueBoss Chain Stainless Steel (per 1m)

Product Code: PSRCH01

Flueboss Cable Large Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSC02SBCK

4mm Replacement Nylon (96 metre roll)

Product Code: PSRN02

Flueboss Cable Biomass Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSC11SBCK

3mm Replacement Nylon (140 metre roll)

Product Code: PSRN03

Flueboss Cable Small Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSC01SBCK

Power Nest Buster Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSNBCSBCK

Flueboss Biomass Cosumables Kit

Product Code: PSN11SBCK
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FlueBoss®
 Colourcoded Rods Features & Specifications

Gold
10mm

Applications Flexible liner/ single/ twinwall/gas/oil

Features Ideal for 5" to 8" steel flues, lightweight 
and excellent for restricted access

Diameter 9mm (ferrule diameter 16mm)

Flue Range 2" to 7"

Flexibility 90%

Colour GOLD

Weight: 120g

Code PSRM01SB

Blue
20mm

Applications Large Inglenook

Features Very rigid ideal for tall very wide flues  
and horizontal ductwork

Diameter 20mm

Flue Range 20" +

Flexibility 5%

Colour BLUE

Weight: 460g

Code PSR08SB

Orange
12mm

Applications Flexible liner/ single/ twinwall

Features Ideal for 5" to 8" steel flues, lightweight 
and great on 6" flues

Diameter 12mm

Flue Range 5" to 8"

Flexibility 70%

Colour ORANGE

Weight: 205g

Code PSR03SB

Black
18mm

Applications Larger inglenook flues

Features Heavy duty rigid ideal for large straight 
flues,  reaming

Diameter 18mm

Flue Range 18" +

Flexibility 30%

Colour BLACK

Weight: 430g

Code PSR06SB

Gold
8mm

Applications Biomass/gas/oil

Features Very high flexibility, restricted access or 
lead rod and tight bends

Diameter 8mm

Flue Range 3" to 7"

Flexibility 100%

Colour GOLD

Weight: 120g 

Code PSRM02SB

Stainless
Steel 
22mm
Applications Large Inglenook/ liner breaking

Features Heavy duty rigid ideal heavy duty liner 
breaking and reaming

Diameter 22mm

Flue Range 20" +

Flexibility 10%

Colour STAINLESS

Weight: 660g

Code PSRS22SB

Pink
10mm

Applications Flexible liner/ single/ twinwall

Features High flexibility, lightweight good for 
bends and flexible liners

Diameter 10mm

Flue Range 3" to 7"

Flexibility 80%

Colour PINK

Weight: 160g

Code PSRO2SB

Grey
16mm

Applications Larger masonry flues/ square

Features Ideal for larger pumice and masonry 
flues

Diameter 16mm

Flue Range 16" +

Flexibility 40%

Colour GREY

Weight: 320g

Code PSR05SB

Green
8mm

Applications Biomass/gas/oil

Features Very high flexibility, restricted access or 
lead rod and tight bends

Diameter 8mm

Flue Range 3" to 7"

Flexibility 100%

Colour GREEN

Weight: 140g 

Code PSR01SB

Red
14mm

Applications Ceramic Liners

Features Ideal for ceramic round liners, ducting, 
drains and unlined flues 

Diameter 14mm

Flue Range 8" to 16"

Flexibility 60%

Colour RED

Weight: 250g

Code PSR04SB

Stainless
Steel 
20mm
Applications Large Inglenook/ liner breaking

Features Heavy duty rigid ideal heavy duty liner 
breaking and reaming

Diameter 20mm

Flue Range 20" +

Flexibility 15%

Colour STAINLESS

Weight: 560g

Code PSRS20SB
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FlueBoss® Mini

FlueBoss Mini Powersweeping Kit

Kit Contents 	 Qty
1 metre 10mm Superflexi rods	 8	
Drill connector	 1
FlueBoss Mini head	 1
3 metre length of FlueBoss Nylon	 1

Description Product Code

FlueBoss MINI Kit PSKM01SB

The FlueBoss Mini Powersweeping 
Kit is designed for cleaning of 2" to 
7" pipes such as Biomass flues, air 
conditioning ducts and dryer vents 
where extra flexibility is required. The 
small diameter head (only 3/4"when 
compressed) makes it ideal for 
negotiating through awkward spaces 
and opening up  when spinning. Fl

ue
Bo

ss
® M

ini - D
esigned for cleaning 2" to 7" pipes

FlueBos
s®
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in

i -
 D

es
igned for cleaning 2" to 7" pipes
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Description Product Code

FlueBoss Mini Head PSNM01SB

FlueBoss Mini 1 Metre rod (10mm dia rod) PSRM01SB

FlueBoss Mini 1 Metre rod (8mm dia rod) PSRM02SB

FlueBoss mini increasing adaptor PSMA01

FlueBoss mini Whitworth female adaptor PSMA02

FlueBoss mini Whitworth male adaptor PSMA03

FlueBoss mini adaptor PSMA04

FlueBoss Mini Drill adaptor Stainless Steel PSDAM01SB

Spring Leader- FLUEBOSS MINI fittings PSMSL01

FlueBoss Mini replacement nylon 3mm PSRN06SB

FlueBoss Mini 125mm Brush (5") PSMBM05

FlueBoss Mini 155mm Brush (6") PSMBM06

FlueBoss Mini 180mm Brush (7") PSMBM07

FlueBoss Mini 200mm Brush (8") PSMBM08

Fluboss Mini Fluboss Mini 5" Brush Fluboss Mini 6" Brush

Fluboss Mini 
Replacement 

Nylon FlueBoss Mini Spring 
Leader

Fluboss Mini 
1 Metre Rod 
(10 or 8mm dia)
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FlueBoss Mini Powersweeping Accessories

Mini Drill Adaptor
Used to connect 
suitable drill to 

Powersweeping rod. 
With flat shank.

Universal 
Adaptor

Whitworth
Male Adaptor

Whitworth 
Female adaptor

Fluboss Mini 
Adaptor Reducer

Require a 

BESPOKE  
BRUSH?

Give us a call to discuss 
your requirements. 



FlueBoss® PowerBrush
Our FlueBoss® PowerBrushes feature a ball top and quick push connection to our powersweeping rods, 
available in 4 different grades of bristle. Bespoke brushes available.

Description Product Code

125mm (5") Soft Single Button PSMB05

155mm (6") Soft Single Button PSMB06

180mm (7") Soft Single Button PSMB07

200mm (8") Soft Single Button PSMB08

200mm to 355mm (8-14") Soft/ Medium PSMB0814

250mm to 455mm (10-18") Soft/ Medium PSMB1018

200mm to 355mm  (8-14") Medium Inner/Soft Outer 'Eardley Brush' PSMB0814E

250mm to 455mm (10-18") Medium Inner/Soft Outer 'Eardley Brush' PSMB1018E

455mm (18") Hard Single Button PSMB18

455mm (18") X-Hard Single Button PSMB18XH

610mm (24") Hard Single Button PSMB24

610mm (24") X-Hard Single Button PSMB24XH

125mm (5")  X-soft Single Button 'Pink Brush' PSMBP05

155mm (5")  X-soft Single Button 'Pink Brush' PSMBP06

FlueBoss® PowerBrushes

Require a 

BESPOKE  
FlueBoss® 

PowerBrush?
Give us a call to discuss 

your requirements. 
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FlueBoss® Mixed Bristle PowerBrush
Mixed Bristle power brush featuring protective ball end ideal for power 
sweeping insulated flue liners and masonry chimneys chimney systems. 
With powersweeping buttonlock connection.

FlueBoss® Grit Bristle PowerBrush
Grit bristle power brush with protective ball end. The soft abrasive crimped 
bristle has 180 grade fine grit embedded evenly along the brush strands and 
the hard grit brush with 80 grade medium grit. Designed for cleaning and 
buffing metal flue systems with deposits of creosote and the hard grit for 
removing heavier deposits within clay and masonry chimney systems.

Description Product Code

125mm (5") Soft/ Medium Mix Single Button PSMB05SM

155mm (6") Soft/ Medium Mix Single Button PSMB06SM

180mm (7") Soft/ Medium Mix Single Button PSMB07SM

200mm (8") Soft/ Medium Mix Single Button PSMB08SM

250mm (10") Soft/ Medium Mix Single Button PSMB10SM

300mm (12") Soft/ Medium Mix Single Button PSMB12SM

350mm (14") Soft/ Medium Mix Single Button PSMB14SM

125mm (5") Medium/ Hard Mix Single Button PSMB05MH

155mm (6") Medium/ Hard Mix Single Button PSMB06MH

180mm (7") Medium/ Hard Mix Single Button PSMB07MH

200mm (8") Medium/ Hard Mix Single Button PSMB08MH

250mm (10") Medium/ Hard Mix Single Button PSMB10MH

300mm (12") Medium/ Hard Mix Single Button PSMB12MH

350mm (14") Medium/ Hard Mix Single Button PSMB14MH

Description Product Code

125mm (5") SOFT Grit Single Button PSMB05SG

155mm (6") SOFT Grit Single Button PSMB06SG

180mm (7") SOFT Grit Single Button PSMB07SG

200mm (8") SOFT Grit Single Button PSMB08SG

250mm (10") SOFT Grit Single Button PSMB10SG

300mm (12") SOFT Grit Single Button PSMB12SG

350mm (14") SOFT Grit Single Button PSMB14SG

125mm (5") HARD Grit Single Button PSMB05HG

155mm (6") HARD Grit Single Button PSMB06HG

180mm (7") HARD Grit Single Button PSMB07HG

200mm (8") HARD Grit Single Button PSMB08HG

250mm (10") HARD Grit Single Button PSMB10HG

300mm (12") HARD Grit Single Button PSMB12HG

350mm (14") HARD Grit Single Button PSMB14HG

400mm (16") HARD Grit Single Button PSMB16HG

450mm (18") HARD Grit Single Button PSMB18HG

500mm (20") HARD Grit Single Button PSMB20HG

560mm (22") HARD Grit Single Button PSMB22HG

610mm (24") HARD Grit Single Button PSMB24HG

FlueBoss® PowerBrushes
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Chimney Rod Caddy Bags & Tool Tote

Description Product Code

Rodstation Caddy Bag with Lid FRBCB01

Rodstation Open Tool Tote FRBTOTE1

Rodstation Flat Tool Case FRBCASE1
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Description Product Code

1m Rod Bag with lid Grey FRB100

1m Rod Bag with lid Black FRB100BL

1m Rod Bag with lid Green FRB100GL

1m Rod Bag with lid Red FRB100RL

1m Rod Bag NACS Logo FRB100NACS

1m Rod Bag GOMCS Logo FRB100GUILD

1m Rod Bag NVQ Logo FRB100NVQ

1m Rod Bag Sweepsafe Logo FRB100SS

1m Rod Bag NCSSA Logo FRB100NCSSA

1m Rod Bag APICS Logo FRB100APICS

1m Heavy Duty Vinyl full zip bag Grey PRD02

1.5m Rod Bag with lid Grey FRB150

Chimney Rod Bags
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Touchscreen HD Camera Kit- 12LED	

Powered by a high capacity 
Li-battery with up to 6 hours 
continuous working time.

Pack includes:
•	 Heavy duty Rodstation camera carry case 

•	� Camera ball with 4 x rigid and 4 x flexible 
adjustable arms

•	 Camera

•	 Free 16GB Micro SD Card

•	 7” HD LCD Touchscreen Display Monitor

•	 User manual

•	 USB Cable

•	 AV-IN Cable

•	 AV-OUT Cable

•	 AC Adaptor

•	� Adapter to 3/4 inch Universal Rods & 
button lock

•	 Zoom in / Zoom out function

•	� Length of 12mm rod for side mounting 
camera ball

Camera Head
•	� “Ball”  housing to protect the camera 

featuring adjustable arms to aid the 
camera through the flue

•	� Quick fitting of camera ball to Whitworth 
rod or adaptor to Power sweeping rods

•	 90˚ field of view

•	� 15 metres (50 ft) of cable

•	� Ball diameter 2.5" / 65mm

•	� Side rod mounting

Monitor       
•	 7 inch touchscreen colour LCD screen 

•	 3 Megapixel resolution

•	 9 hours recording time

•	 Seamless loop recording

•	 Photo function

•	� Supports Micro SD Card for recording 
video and photo

Handy
Storage

Case

 7"HD  
Touchscreen 

Colour  
LCD Display 

Monitor

Description Product Code

Portable Inspection Camera HD PCHD01

This kit is ideal for checking the inside of chimneys 
and flue liners with added definition.
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Superbright HD Camera Kit

Auto focus camera and 16 extra bright LED lights for great colour images.

For inspecting larger flues with unique 
self-centralising housing.

Description Product Code

Superbright HD Camera Kit PCUHD01

Camera Head
•	� Unique ball camera housing fits standard 

rods in 4 screw in positions to give 
different views in flue

•	� Auto focus in varying light conditions

•	� 2 sets of flexible arms to centralise camera 
ball in flue. Small set 25cm diameter, large 
up to 45cm

•	� Camera up to 120 degree angle of view

•	� Quick fitting to standard ½ inch 
Whitworth rods

•	� Ball diameter 3" / 75mm

Monitor       
•	� 7 inch Colour LCD screen

•	� 5 megapixel resolution

•	� 18 metre (60 ft) cable for 
connection to monitor

•	� Up to 9 hours recording time on SD card

•	� Seamless loop recording

•	� Photo function

•	� Supports Micro SD card for recording

Kit supplied in Case includes:
•	� Camera with lights in unique ball head

•	 18 metre cable for connection to monitor

•	 2 sets of flexible quick fit centralising arms

•	� 7" HD LCD colour monitor with 16GB 
micro SD card for recording

•	 Adaptor to ¾ inch Universal rods

•	 AC Adaptor and USB cable

•	 User manual and handy case

© RodStation
Copyright Design

 7"HD  
Colour  

LCD Display 
Monitor

Handy
Storage

Case
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Wireless Inspection Camera Kit
This portable wireless or wired inspection camera kit is ideal for checking the 
inside of chimneys and flue liners.

It’s easy to operate and powered by a high capacity Li-battery with up to  
2 hours continuous working time.  

Full colour viewing.

Camera Head
•	� “Ball”  housing to protect the camera featuring 

adjustable arms to aid the camera through the flue

•	� Quick fitting of camera ball to Whitworth rod or 
adaptor to Power sweeping rods

•	 90˚ field of view

•	� High brightness LED offers long visible range  
up to 5 metres.

•	� Ball diameter 2.5" / 65mm

Monitor       
•	 5- inch rechargeable HD Display Monitor 

•	 10 hours recording time

•	 Seamless loop recording

•	� 15m wireless transmission range (subject to 
chimney construction)

•	 Photo function

•	� Supports Micro SD Card for recording video  
and photo

Pack includes:
•	 Heavy duty Rodstation camera carry case 

•	� Camera ball with 4 x rigid and 4 x flexible 
adjustable arms

•	 Wireless camera

•	 Free 16GB Micro SD Card

•	 5” HD Display Monitor

•	 User manual

•	 USB Cable

•	 AV-IN Cable

•	 AV-OUT Cable

•	 AC Adaptor

•	 Adapter to 3/4 inch Universal Rods

Multi 
Positional 

Camera
Head

 5"HD  
Colour  

LCD Display 
Monitor

US &
EUROPEAN

PLUGS
AVAILABLE

Description Product Code

Wireless Inspection Camera Kit PC01

Wired 15m Camera PCWC01

Optional extra 15m wired camera
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US &
EUROPEAN

PLUGS
AVAILABLE

Ultra HD Touchscreen 1080p Chimney Camera Kit 
The latest chimney inspection camera to our range our Ultra HD 10.1 inch camera is 1080p resolution with impressive crystal 
clear images and video displayed on a large 10.1 inch screen. The monitor will run approximately 4 hours when fully charged 
and is heavy duty with protective edging and sapphire glass, there is an option to use the touch screen to navigate the features 
and to record or snapshot footage or you can use the buttons to the right of the screen. Whilst recording sound is also recorded 
which is a real benefit for talking through any observations during an inspection. The monitor comes complete with a formatted 
micro 32GB SD card and a HDMI cable to connect the monitor directly to a TV screen.

By downloading the road cam 
app by following the QR code in 
the user manual the camera can 
be linked to a smartphone for 
easy file transfer to customers via 
WhatsApp.

The Ultra HD chimney camera 
kit is complete with an 18 
metre 5mm cable and the 
unique copyrighted Rodstation 
camera ball housing enabling a 
viewing angle of 45, 90 and 180 
degree with the new option of 
connecting the ball to the side of 
a 12mm rod (supplied in the kit). 
The camera has 12 high power 
LED lights which are dimmable 
and with the auto focus feature 
this gives one of the highest 
quality picture of any camera on 
the market. All our camera kits 
include a 12 month warranty as 
standard.

Description Product Code

Ultra HD Touchscreen 1080p Chimney Camera Kit PCUHD01

Camera Head
•	� Patented Ball housing to protect the camera 

featuring adjustable arms and 4 rod location 
angle points	

•	� 90 degree field of view	

•	� 16 metres of cable	

•	� Side mounting rod feature	

Monitor       
•	� 10" 4K Touchscreen Monitor	

•	� 4 hours recording time	

•	� Video and photo function to Micro SD Card	

•	� Compatable to smartphone using app	

•	� Heavy duty dust and splash proof monitor	

•	� Headphone connection port	

•	� Talk recording function whilst undertaking 
survey	

•	� Zoom in/ Zoom out function	

Kit supplied in Case includes:
•	� Heavy Duty Rodstation Case

•	� Camera ball with 4 rigid and 4 flexible 
adjustable arms and sound rod 
mounting

•	� 12 Ultra bright LED Camera

•	� 10" 4K Touchscreen Monitor

•	� User Manual

•	� HDMI Cable

•	� USB Cable

•	� 32GB Micro SD Card

•	� Adaptor to 3/4" Universal

•	� Adaptor to buttonlock

•	� 10" rod for side rod camera mounting

•	� Cable tidy reel

•	� Allen key to use for side rod mounting

•	� DC 12V 2A UK Charger (US & EU 
Charger available)

•	� Neck camera monitor strap

 10"4K  
Touchscreen

Monitor

Side 
Mounting Rod 

Feature
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Ventilation and Duct Cleaning
The Rodstation range of air duct cleaning equipment is manufactured on our 
premises and engineered to deliver unmatched cleaning power, ensuring 
that your air ducts are thoroughly free of dust, debris, and allergens.

FlueBoss® Flexible Vent Shaft
Flueboss Flexible Vent Shaft is designed for precision and efficiency, featuring a 
rotating shaft encased in a heavy-duty nylon sheath. Its lightweight and highly 
flexible build allows for effortless manoeuvring through 90-degree bends, 
making it perfect for accessing hard-to-reach areas. Each end is equipped with 
our convenient single-button female and male connections, ensuring a quick 
and secure attachment to your chosen power brush or Flueboss head.

Available in 2, 3, or 5-meter lengths, kit includes drill adaptor and Flueboss 
Nylon head.

Cylindrical Duct Brush
The Rodstation range of cylindrical duct brushes are used to effectively remove debris from ducts and pipework.  The nylon bristle has a solid 
polypropylene core and nylon bristles for cleaning while protecting the duct walls.

Vent Cleaning Brush

Description Product Code

  Flueboss Flexible Vent Shaft- 2 Metre PSFVS02

  FlueBoss Flexible Vent Shaft- 3 Metre PSFVS03

  Flueboss Flexible Vent Shaft- 5 Metre PSFVS05

Description Product Code

Vent Cleaning Brush 100mm (4") Soft PSVB04

Vent Cleaning Brush 125mm (5") Soft PSVB05

Vent Cleaning Brush 155mm (6") Soft PSVB06

Vent Cleaning Brush 175mm (7") Soft PSVB06

Vent Cleaning Brush 200mm (8") Soft PSVB08

Description Product Code

Cylindrical Duct Brush 80mm PSVCDB80

Cylindrical Duct Brush 95mm PSVCDB95

Cylindrical Duct Brush 105mm PSVCDB105

Cylindrical Duct Brush 115mm PSVCDB115

Cylindrical Duct Brush 130mm PSVCDB130

Cylindrical Duct Brush 155mm PSVCDB155
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Vent Cleaning Brush	
Our range of vent brushes use a crimped blue filament making the brush ideal 
for clearing debris in horizontal pipework.  The vent brush has a protective ball 
top and buttonlock compatible with Rodstation range of powersweeping and 
duct cleaning equipment.

Flexible 12mm Rods	
Vent power sweeping rod kit flexible with large 
50cm diameter Flueboss whip head. 
 
Vent Cleaning Kit Includes: 
10 x Flexible 12mm diameter Power rods made 
from solid co-polymer rods 
1 x Drill Adapter 
1 x 50cm Diameter Flueboss Whip Head 
1 x Heavy Duty Carry Bag with shoulder strap		
3 x Metres Replacement Nylon

Vent Cleaning Kit

Vent Cleaning Kits
Extra Flexible 10mm Rods
Mini vent power sweeping rod kit extra flexible 
with 200mm diameter Flueboss whip head. 
 
Vent Cleaning Kit Includes: 
10 x Flexible 10mm diameter Power rods made 
from solid co-polymer rods 
1 x Drill Adapter 
1 x 50cm Diameter Flueboss Whip Head 
1 x Heavy Duty Carry Bag with shoulder strap

3 x Metres Replacement Nylon

Description Product Code

Power Brush 100mm (4") Soft Crimped PSVBC04

Power Brush 125mm (5") Soft Crimped PSVBC05

Power Brush 155mm (6") Soft Crimped PSVBC06

Power Brush 175mm (7") Soft Crimped PSVBC07

Power Brush 200mm (8") Soft Crimped PSVBC08

Power Brush 250mm (10") Soft Crimped PSVBC10

Description Product Code

12mm Vent Cleaning Kit PSVK01

Vent Cleaning Rod- 10mm PSVR02

Vent Cleaning Rod- 12mm PSVR03

Vent Cleaning Rod- 16mm PSVR04

Description Product Code

Mini 10mm Vent Cleaning Kit PSVKM01

Mini Kit Vent Cleaning Rod- 10mm PSVM01SB

Mini Kit Vent Cleaning Rod- 8mm PSVM02SB
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Sweep Through Sheets
with sleeve opening for rod access.

Available in 4 sizes.

Stove Pipe 
Sweep Sheets
with sleeve opening for 

rod access. Velcro fitting 

for 5" and 6" or 7" and 8" 

fluepipe.

Dust Sheet, Hearth Sheets 
and Floor Runners
plain dust sheet made from hard  

wearing fabric.

Description Product Code

A 50 x Grey Smoke Pellets SPG50

B 10 x Orange Smoke Pellets SPHV10

C 50 x Orange Smoke Pellets SPHV50

D Smoke Matches x25 SPM25

E 50 x 8g Encapsulated White Smoke Pellets SP525

F Smoke Pellet & Match Holder SPH01

G Smoke Match Plume SPH02

H,I,J,K L,M N,O,P,Q,R

C D

E F G

Chimney Sweep 
Accessories
RodStation stock a range of chimney sweep accessories to make 
the job as easy and as clean as possible.

Description Size Product Code

H Sweep through sheet - extra small 80 x 80 cm SDS00

I Sweep through sheet - small 125 x 125 cm SDS01

J Sweep through sheet - medium 150 x 150 cm SDS02

K Sweep through sheet - large 180 x 180 cm SDS03

L 5 & 6" stove pipe soot sheet 45 x 52 cm SDSM04

M 7 & 8" stove pipe soot sheet 45 x 52 cm SDSM05

N Dust sheet XL 270 x 360 cm SDSF01

O Hearth sheet – Small 90 x 135 cm SDSH01

P Hearth sheet – Medium 135 x 180 cm SDSH02

Q Hearth sheet – Large 180 x 270 cm SDSH03

R Floor runner 75 x 360 cm SDFR01

A B
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Disposable Overshoe Covers
One size, polyethylene resistant to damp, 

liquid splashes and dirt. Supplied in 

handy dispenser box.

Dustpan
Heavy duty sheet metal 

enclosed dustpan. 320mm.

Hand Shovel
270 mm.

Multi Use 
Wonder Wipes
Specially formulated 

to clean hands, tools 

and surfaces. Ideal for 

cleaning chimney rods 

and equipment after 

sweeping.

Inspection Mirrors
Give good visibility in concealed 

areas. Available withe fully 

flexible head or shaft.

Description Product Code

Q Mega Duct Tape 50mm £5.08 ACDT01

R Masking Tape 50mm ACMT01

S Latex Gloves box of 100 ACLG01

T Disposable Overshoe covers box of 100 ACOS100

U Multi Use Wonder Wipes tub of 100 ACWW100

V Rigid Inspection Mirror 37cm ACRIM01

W Flexible Inspection Mirror 47cm ACFIM01

X Metal Dustpan 32cm ACDP01

Y Soft Brush 28cm ACSB01

Z Hand Shovel 27cm ACHS01

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

Y

Z

Soft Brush
280 mm.

Mega Duct Tape
Heavy Duty duct tape. 

50mm wide x 50m.

Masking Tape
50mm wide x 50m.

Latex Gloves
Supplied in handy 

dispenser box.

Chimney Sweep  
Accessories
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Dustcontrol
Rodstation are main dealers for the Dustcontrol range of 
extractors which are ideal for fine dust and ash extraction.
Equipped with cyclone technology, reverse pulse cleaning of filters and seperate HEPA filter.

Description Product Code

A Dustcontrol DC1800B Kit (includes all of the above components) DC1800B

B Dustcontrol DC1800D Kit (with 40L drum, no wheels) DC1800D

C Steel Hand pipe- 38mm DC7262

D Crevice Tool DC7472

E Chimney Sweep Brush DC0053-1

F HEPA H13 - Micro Filter DC42027

G Pre- Filter- Cellulose DC42029

H DC1800 - Sacks (Pack of 10) DC42291

I Hose Connector (allows hose to be cut and reconnected) DC2169

A

E
D C

G

H

F

Technical Data:
•	 H x W x L (cm):  

74 x 38 x 38
•	 Weight: 10kg
•	 Suction Hose: 5m, 

38mm diameter
•	 Container: 15L
•	 Sound Level: 68 dB (A)

B

I
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Meeco’s Red Devil
Fire Safety and Maintenance Products
MEECO have appointed Rodstation as the exclusive distributors for the UK and Europe for their range of proven products 
aimed at reducing and stopping chimney fires.

Founded in 1937, MEECO are well known in the USA for manufacturing a wide range of safety and maintenance products 
for wood and solid fuel burning. They have built a reputation for high quality and service. Originally the United States 
Department of Natural Resources contracted them to develop a product for the removal of soot from wood-burning 
generators and power plants, which they then launched under the MEECO’s Red Devil trademark.

Description Product Code

FireEx MFX01

FireEx Box Of 6 MFX06

Description Product Code

Tub Creosote Destroyer 2lb MCD02

Tub Creosote Destroyer 5lb MCD05

Description Product Code

ColourGlo Fire Cones MFC01

Black Stove Polish MCSP01

Conditionng Glass Cleaner MCGC02

FireEx
The MEECO FireEx is quick and easy to use. At the first sign of a 
chimney fire simply toss into the firebox and the chimney fire stops 
within minutes. The FireEX is not a flare and works without any pre 
ignition. The FireEx has been performance tested using creosote-
fuelled chimney fires and will not cause any water damage. Suitable for 
use on Stoves, Fireplace Inserts and Fireplaces.

Watch a video demonstration of the FireEx in action on Rodstation’s 
YouTube Channel.

Powdered Creosote Destroyer
This Powdered Creosote Destroyer is specially formulated to control 
creosote build-up in wood and coal stoves, when it is put on a fire. 
It works as a catalyst destroying the binder holding the creosote 
particles together. Regular removal of creosote build-up can help to 
prevent chimney fires.

ColorGlo Flames
MEECO ColorGlo Flames 
add a rainbow of colours to 
your fireplace, woodstove 
or campfire. 2-3 cones will 
burn for 10-12 minutes. 
Each box contains at least 
30 cones.
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